

Freedom Coin

WHITEPAPER



We Imagine a prosperous future for all.



Freedom Coin

ABSTRACT

Freedom Coin (*FREED*) represents a revolutionary approach to cryptocurrency, combining principles of financial growth, advocacy, and community empowerment. With a commitment to fostering positive change and building a strong, inclusive community, Built on ERC-20 Ethereum Network, the aims is to emerge as a gem in the crypto market. Through charitable contribution, community, and a fixed supply, Freedom Coin offers investors the opportunity to participate in a movement that transcends traditional financial paradigms.

MOTIVES



VALUE GENERATION



IMPACTFUL CONTRIBUTION



FULLY TRANSPARENT

with From the Community



ONWARDS

EMPOWERING CHANGE: THE FREEDOM CHARITY COIN INITIATIVE

Impact Investing:

Freedom Coin is setting a new standard in cryptocurrency with our focus on charitable giving, beginning with our impactful support for the **Community voted charities** to address the dire situation of children in conflict zones.

Critical Needs, Critical Action:

The devastating impact of conflict on children in regions like Gaza underscores the urgent need for focused support. We're committed to leveraging our platform for substantial change, with a significant initial funding target to kickstart our efforts.

You're In Charge:

We invite you, our community, to direct our charitable efforts.

Your votes decide the causes we support, making every

Freedom Coin investment a stride toward a fairer world.

FREEDOM COIN TOKENOMICS



7 MILLION
MAX SUPPLY

Liquidity
SIS LOCKED

OWNERSHIP RENOUNCED

2.9% transaction fee on both buys and sells, allocated as follows:

1% 1% CHARITY HOLDERS

0.9%
DEVELOPMENT / MARKETING

Charitable Giving

Make a lasting impact with every transaction! Your trading empowers us to contribute 1% towards vital global humanitarian causes, transforming lives and communities.

Holder Incentive

Boost your stability and potential gains! Each transaction automatically contributes 1% to the liquidity pool, enhancing trading efficiency and securing your investment's value. This also acts as an automatic staking mechanism, continuously rewarding holders.

Enhanced & Secure

Safeguard your transactions with confidence! Benefit from cutting-edge security features, and locked liquidity pool.

BE PART OF A FORWARD THINKING MOVEMENT

With a capped supply of 7 million **\$FREED** tokens, holding not only promises potential value growth but also grants you decision-making power. Use your tokens to vote on charitable donations, community rewards, and ecosystem policies, directly influencing our direction. **Invest, hold, and participate.**

What's Next for Freedom Coin



PHASE 1

Freedom Coin Launch

Freedom Coin is ready to make its debut on the Ethereum network, complete with safety improved (Audit, Team KYC, LP locked, Contract ownership renounced)



PHASE 2

Expanding Our Charitable Reach

With votes from our community, we aim to extend the Freedom Fund's influence, making a tangible difference in lives across the globe. More partnerships, more outreach, more impact.



PHASE 2

Building Our Community

Our mission is to nurture a vibrant community that's as passionate about change as we are. We're creating interactive platforms and engaging events to ensure every community member can contribute to our cause.



What's Next for Freedom Coin — CONT'D



PHASE 3

Introducing LibertySwap

Get ready for LibertySwap, our cuttingedge digital wallet designed to make your transactions effortless and impactful. It's more than just a wallet—it's a powerful tool for change.



PHASE 3

Sustainability Projects

We're committed to ensuring the long-term viability and value of Freedom Coin through strategic sustainability projects. Stability, growth, and innovation are our keys to a sustainable future.



PHASE 4 AND BEYOND

Holders' Voted Initiatives

You decide what's next! Vote on initiatives you believe in, and our team will turn your visions into reality. It's your coin, your voice, your impact. Let's make something amazing happen together.



PURCHASE \$FREED

\$FREED will soon be available on our dedicated exchange platform. Until then, it's accessible through several decentralized exchanges.

Secure your \$FREED tokens at the ground floor price and become a foundational member of our movement.



Add to Calendar



COMING SOON



\$FREED

LINKS

Website: thefreedomcoin.org

Charity Relations: charity@thefreedomcoin.org

All Inquires: contact@thefreedomcoin.org

Telegram: https://t.me/FREEDeth

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/_freedomcoin